
public school
terms 2023holidays

Australian Capital Territory

National (Australia)
New Years Day Holiday  Sunday  1 Jan 
New Year Holiday Monday 2 Jan 
Australia Day Holiday Thursday 26 Jan 
Good Friday Friday 7 April 
Easter Saturday (Except TAS & WA) Saturday 8 April 
Easter Sunday (ex. NT, WA & TAS) Sunday  9 April 
Easter Monday Monday 10 April 
ANZAC Day Tuesday 25 April 
Queens Birthday (ex. WA & QLD) Monday 12 June 
Christmas Holiday Monday 25 Dec 
Boxing Day Holiday Tuesday 26 Dec 

Canberra Day Monday 13 Mar 
Reconciliation Day Monday 29 May 
Labour Day Monday 2 Oct 

Labour Day Monday 2 Oct 

Labour Day Monday 13 Mar 
Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 7 Nov 
AFL Grand Final (date unavailable at time of printing)    

Devonport Cup Day Wednesday 11 Jan 
Royal Hobart Regatta Day Monday 13 Feb 
Launceston Cup Day Wednesday 22 Feb 
King Island Show Day Tuesday 7 Mar 
Eight Hours Day Monday 13 Mar 
Easter Tuesday (Restricted) Tuesday 11 April 
AGFEST (Circ.Head only) Friday 5 May 
Burnie Show (Burnie, Waratah-Wyn. & W. Coast only) Friday 6 Oct 
Royal Launceston Show Day Thursday 12 Oct 
Flinders Island Show (Flinders Is. only) Friday 20 Oct 
Royal Hobart Show Day Thursday 26 Oct 
Recreation Day (N.Tas only) Monday 6 Nov 
Devonport Show (Devonport, Kentish, Latrobe only) Friday 1 Dec 

Adelaide Cup Day (March Holiday) Monday 13 Mar 
Labour Day Monday 2 Oct 
Proclamation Day Holiday Tuesday 26 Dec 

Labour Day Monday 6 Mar  
Western Australia Day Monday 5 June 
Queen's Birthday Monday 25 Sept 

May Day Monday 1 May 
Picnic Day Monday 7 Aug 

Labour Day Monday 1 May 
Royal Queensland Show (Brisbane Metro Area only) Wednesday 16 Aug 
Queens Birthday   Monday 2 Oct 

  
1st Term Friday 27 Jan to  Thursday 6 Apr
2nd Term Monday 24 Apr to  Friday 30 Jun
3rd Term Monday 17 Jul to  Friday 22 Sept
4th Term Monday 9 Oct to  Friday 15 Dec

 
  
1st Term Friday 27 Jan to  Thursday 6 Apr
(Eastern)
1st Term Friday 3 Feb to  Thursday 6 Apr
(Western)
2nd Term Monday 24 Apr to  Friday 30 Jun
3rd Term Monday 17 Jul to  Friday 22 Sept
4th Term Monday 9 Oct to  Tuesday 19 Dec
 
  

1st Term Friday 27 Jan to  Thursday 6th Apr
2nd Term Monday 24 Apr to  Friday 23rd Jun
3rd Term Monday 10 Jul to  Friday 15 Sept
4th Term Monday 2 Oct to  Wednesday 20 Dec
 

 
1st Term Wednesday 8 Feb to  Wednesday 5 Apr
2nd Term Wednesday 26 Apr to  Friday 7 Jul
3rd Term Tuesday 25 Jul to  Friday 29 Sept
4th Term Monday 16 Oct to  Thursday 21 Dec
 
 
 
1st Term Monday 30 Jan to  Friday 14 Apr
2nd Term Monday 1 May to  Friday 7 Jul
3rd Term Monday 24 Jul to  Friday 29 Sept
4th Term Monday 16 Oct to  Friday 15 Dec
 
  

1st Term Wednesday 1 Feb to Thursday 6 Apr
2nd Term Monday 24 Apr  to  Friday 30 Jun
3rd Term Monday 17 Jul  to  Friday 22 Sept
4th Term Monday 9 Oct  to  Thursday 14 Dec
 
   

1st Term Monday 30 Jan to Thursday 6 Apr
2nd Term Monday 17 Apr to  Friday 23 Jun
3rd Term Monday 17 Jul  to  Friday 22 Sept
4th Term Monday 9 Oct  to  Friday 15 Dec
 
  

1st Term Thursday 19 Jan to  Friday 31 Mar
2nd Term Thursday 13 Apr  to  Friday 23 Jun 
3rd Term Monday 10 Jul  to  Friday 15 Sept
4th Term Tuesday 3 Oct  to  Friday 8 Dec
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